2025 James Marine/Bryant Law Center Greater Paducah Amateur 2-Player Team Championship

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT (6 Teams)

Conner Gates and Dallas Gates

Warren Van Wyck, Sr, and Warren Van Wyck, Jr
John Howard and Brett Larimer

Jerry Throgmorton and Charlie Throgmorton
Scotty Parker and Kevin Westerfield

Derek Riley and Jay Chavis

FIRST FLIGHT (6 Teams)

Wayne Ramey and Walter Taylor
Rick Loyd and Teddy Turner

Bob Anderson and Mike Thompson
JP Blane and Doug Stockman

Larry Grace and Marcus Grace

Matt Melvin and Andrew Crespi

SECOND FLIGHT (6 Teams)

Mark Kettler and Bobby McAlister

Bruce Vandermeulen and Brett Vandermeulen
David Pope and Mike Murphy

Pat Coughlin and Len Coughlin

Steve Seltzer and Robert Moss

Jon Garcia and Robert Smith

THIRD FLIGHT (6 Teams)

Terry Neckel and Dan Boaz
David Stroup and Tim Hart
David Roof and Derek Roof
Doug Harnice and Nick Harnice
Daniel Dodd and Mark Dodd
Peter Gardner and Richie Cook

Robbie Waldon and David Renfrow

59-63

65-59

62-62

65-61

63-64

63-64

64-65

64-66

67-65

67-66

72-62

67-68

69-67

70-66

71-67

70-71

74-68

73-69

71-73

74-70

74-73

76-73

82-76

86-83

80-WD

Score and Flight Results

122
124 (Eagle on #3 wins the Sunday skins game worth $200)
124
126
127

127

129
130
132
133
134

135

136
136
138
141
142

142

144
144
147
149
158

169



