2025 James Marine/Bryant Law Center Greater Paducah Amateur 2-Player Team Championship

Score and Flight Results

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT (6 Teams)

Conner Gates and Dallas Gates	59-63	122
Warren Van Wyck, Sr, and Warren Van Wyck, Jr	65-59	124 (Eagle on #3 wins the Sunday skins game worth \$200)
John Howard and Brett Larimer	62-62	124
Jerry Throgmorton and Charlie Throgmorton	65-61	126
Scotty Parker and Kevin Westerfield	63-64	127
Derek Riley and Jay Chavis	63-64	127

FIRST FLIGHT (6 Teams)

Wayne Ramey and Walter Taylor	64-65	129
Rick Loyd and Teddy Turner	64-66	130
Bob Anderson and Mike Thompson	67-65	132
JP Blane and Doug Stockman	67-66	133
Larry Grace and Marcus Grace	72-62	134
Matt Melvin and Andrew Crespi	67-68	135

SECOND FLIGHT (6 Teams)

Mark Kettler and Bobby McAlister	69-67	136
Bruce Vandermeulen and Brett Vandermeulen	70-66	136
David Pope and Mike Murphy	71-67	138
Pat Coughlin and Len Coughlin	70-71	141
Steve Seltzer and Robert Moss	74-68	142
Jon Garcia and Robert Smith	73-69	142

THIRD FLIGHT (6 Teams)

Terry Neckel and Dan Boaz	71-73	144
David Stroup and Tim Hart	74-70	144
David Roof and Derek Roof	74-73	147
Doug Harnice and Nick Harnice	76-73	149
Daniel Dodd and Mark Dodd	82-76	158
Peter Gardner and Richie Cook	86-83	169
Robbie Waldon and David Renfrow	80-WD	